Uncertainty about input values (B, P/B, Q/B):
●B e s t i m a t e d f r o m d a t a
●P/B estimated from data or allometry
●Q/B estimated from literature

- 8 4 -

Managing and Communicating Fisheries Uncertainties Final Report

Quinte: Post-ZAA
1 0 0 0

1 0 0

10

f .ft ●I 1 f
. i : ● f f ●

i0.1

f .f{0 . 0 1

r
1 0 0 0

0 . 0 0 1

D r e i s s e n i d s ● o0 10 2 0 3 0 4 0
1 0 0

1 0

I

y o y P a n fi s h
0 . 0 1

0 . 0 0 1

0 , 0 0 1 0.01 0.1 10 1 0 01

I n i t i o l fi

Oneida: Post-ZM
1 0 0 0

1 0 0

1 0

* .

f * ^
I

f1

t
f* .ff{;0,1

C A

I fi0 . 0 1

0 . 0 0 1

1 0 0 0

1+ Panfish0 . 0 0 0 1

0 10 2 0 3 0 4 0 1 0 0

10

fi A O
1

o
0 . 1

0*

Y O Y P a n fi s h
0 . O t h e r B e n t h o s

0 . 0 0 0 1

Lake Sturgeon 0 . 0 0 0 1 0 . 0 0 1 0 . 0 1 0 . 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

I n i t i a l B

- 8 5 -

Managing and Communicating Fisheries Uncertainties Final Report

Uncertainty about input values (B, P/B, Q/B);
●B e s t i m a t e d f r o m d a t a

●P/B estimated from data or allometry
●Q/B estimated from literature

Sensitivity analyses*.
●vary inputs by aset amount (e.g. 107o or 507o)
●examine response of Ecopath estimates

+10% OP -10% Biomass (t/km^)

Bay of Quinte O n e i d a L a k e

1 5 % - 1 5 % ~

1 0 % . . 1 0 %

t}
5 % . 5 % .I

0 % 0 %

- 5 % .- 5 % . .

- 1 0 % - 1 0 %

- 1 5 %- 1 5 % I

- 8 6 -

Managing and Communicating Fisheries Uncertainties Final Report

+30% or -30% Biomass (t/km^)

Bay of Quinte O n e i d a L a k e

5 0 %50% T

i l l lHllIl HI i I
4 0 %4 0 % . .

3 0 % 3 0 %

■T2 0 % 2 0 %

I
1 0 %1 0 %

i

0 % 0 %
pr j i

- 1 0 % - 1 0 %

1- 2 0 % - 2 0 %

● 3 0 % . . -30% ... »

-40% 1 -40% X

+50% or -50% Biomass (t/km^)

Bay of Quinte O n e i d a L a k e

120% T 1 2 0 % -

1 0 0 % . . 1 0 0 % . . .

M V8 0 % . . 8 0 % . .

6 0 % . . 6 0 % . .

40% ... 4 0 % . .

2 0 % 2 0 % .

l i0 % 0 %

I- 2 0 % - 2 0 % .

- 4 0 % - 4 0 % . .

- 6 0 % -60% 1

- 8 7 -

Managing and Communicating Fisheries Uncertainties Final Report

+50% or -50% P/B

Bay of Quintc Oneida Lake

1 2 0 % 120% T

1 0 0 % . . 1 0 0 %

A ' m8 0 % 8 0 %

6 0 % 6 0 %

LLJill̂ZZ
4 0 % . .

2 0 % . .

0 %

- 2 0 % . .

- 4 0 % . .

- « 0 % - 6 0 %

+50% or -50% Q/B

Bay of Quinte O n e i d a L a k e

C o r m o r a n t s Copepods C o r m o r a n t s Copepods
5 0 % - 6 0 %

4 0 % . .

4 0 %
3 0 % . .

2 0 %

1 0 %

0 %0 %

- 1 0 % . .

- 2 0 %
- 2 0 % . . ^1+ panfish

Age 1walleye- 8 0 % . .

\
- 4 0 % . .

Herb Zoop- 4 0 % . .

i \- 5 0 % - 6 0 %

/ Copepods
Age 2&3walleye

Age 1walleye R o t i f e r s

- 8 8 -

Managing and Communicating Fisheries Uncertainties Final Report

Uncertainty about the diet matrix:
*some general literature diets (e.g. Scott <& Crossman)
●some presence/absence diet data
●little system-specific quantification of diets
● initial diets modified to achieve mass balance

Diet val idat ion:
●stable isotope analysis of fishes in both systems
●use diet matrix to predict predator isotope signatures
●compare and test actual and predicted signatures

Quinte:	 R e s u l t s
a t

^ - 2 0
ca

O )
- 2 4( 0

c
o

■S -28
( 0